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430051
Cooked Pigs in Blankets 10x1Kg

Pigs In Blankets 10x50g

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Cooked Pigs in Blankets

Manufacturer Product Code  BC50PB

Effective Date Nov 15, 2025

Product Type Food

Product Category Meatballs, Burgers & Sausages
Storage Type Frozen

Erudus ID 689c¢10af15d04cef959f84929901f3df
Specification Type Meat

Inner Component GTIN 5021685210619
Manufacturer Component Code BC50PB

Outer Case GTIN 05021685220618
INGREDIENTS Ingredient Declaration
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United around food data

Pork Cocktail Sausage (70%), Smoked Streaky Bacon (30%), Pork Cocktail Sausage Contains Pork (67%), Water, Rusk (WHEAT Flour
(Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Folic Acid, Thiamin)), Pork Rind, Pork Fat, SOYA Protein, Salt, Flavouring, Potato Starch, Stabilisers
(Diphosphates), Preservative (Sodium SULPHITE), Spice, Dextose, Sunflower Oil, Antioxidant (Ascorbic Acid) Smoked Streaky Bacon

Contains Pork (85%), Water, Salt, Preservatives (Potassium Nitrate, Sodium Nitrate)
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ALLERGENS Product Contains:

Celery/Celeriac No Mustard No
Cereals Containing Gluten Yes Nuts (Tree) No
Barley No Almond nuts No
Oats No Brazil nuts No
Rye No Cashew nuts No
Wheat (including Spelt and Khorasan) Yes Hazelnuts No
Crustacea No Macadamia (Queensland) nuts No
Eggs No Pecan nuts No
Fish No Pistachio nuts No
Lupin No Walnuts No
Milk No Peanuts No
Molluscs No Sesame Seeds No

Soybeans Yes

Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites Yes

Additional Allergen Information

Contains-WHEAT, SOYA, SULPHITE
DIET SUITABILITY Halal Diet No Kosher Diet No

NUTRITIONAL Each 100g/ml portion contains:
INFORMATION AS

SOLD
Energy
1247 k)
299 keal
15%

of your reference intake.
Typical values per 100g/ml : Energy 299kcal / 1247KkJ

Nutrient per 100g RI per 100g per 100g serving RI per 100g serving
Energy (k) 1247 K 15% 1247 15%
Energy (kcal) 299 kcal 15% 299 15%
Fat 19.5¢g 28% 19.5¢g 28%
of which Saturates 7.154g 36% 7159 36%
Carbohydrate 19.8¢g 8% 19.8¢g 8%
of which Sugars 069 1% 069 1%
Protein 129 24% 129 24%
Salt 232¢g 39% 232¢g 39%
Sodium 900 mg 900 mg
Serving Size 100 g
Source of Nutritional Information Calculation from known/accepted datasets
? :g;)ALcls,\Ej G& Directions For Use
INFORMATION Best regenerated from frozen. Oven cook in the centre of a pre-heated oven for approximately 15-18 minutes at 190°C for most

conventional ovens and 170°C for fan assisted ovens Microwave 90 seconds at 800w

Storage Instructions

-18°
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ORIGIN

Product Country of Origin United Kingdom
Origin of the Primary Ingredient European Union, United Kingdom
CONTACT Address Technical
INFORMATION James T. Blakeman & Co. Ltd Claire Scott
Millennium Way claire@blakemans.co.uk
High Carr Business Park 01782 569610
ST5 7UF Technical Head
Newcastle-Under-Lyme
Staffs Complaints
England Tammy broadbent
tammy.broadbent@blakemans.co.uk
katie.robinson@blakemans.co.uk 01782 569610
01782 569610 complaints & export co ordinator

The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the
information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always
read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provided by Erudus.

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site.
Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions.
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